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Title

Mothership Connection

All | Do Everyday

A Place

Next To You

Hey Fellas

Supergrit

Freaky Situation

Let's Get Small

First Place

Get Up

Corridors

Under the Bridge

Mansa Soyari

Its All a Groove

Hats [Make Me Wanna Holler]
Keep It On Your Mind

Snakes

Full Blast Intro

Who We Gonna Put on Display
Fired Up

The Socket

Doc's Groove

Jam On It

Breakin' The Funk
Penetration (In Funk We Trust)
Spoon

Call the Law (2023 Remaster)
Mary Jane (All Night Long)
Go Ahead

Done Lyin'

Start This Thing off Right (Live)
Fe Fi fo (Live)

Pump Me up (Live)
Smokestack Lightning

Time
5:10
5:36
4:23
4:06
714

10:13
4:01
5:35
3:18
3:53
5:09
4:04
3:27
5:56
4:07
5:31
7:03
1:46
2:52
4:40
1:50
3:37
8:07
5:58
5:23
3:51
4:21
4:39
4:36
3:09

10:11
7:30

4:14 Trouble Funk Live Ultimate Crank, Vol. 1

5:11

House of Funk #47 (07/14/25)

34 songs, 2.8 hours, 350.5 MB

Album

The Essential George Duke
It's Life

Distractions

Next To You - Single

Droppin' Bombs - The Definitive Troubl...
Droppin' Bombs - The Definitive Troubl...
Droppin' Bombs - The Definitive Troubl...
Droppin' Bombs - The Definitive Troubl...

Fugue State - EP
Jazz is Dead 22
Jazz is Dead 13
Jazz Is Dead 8
République Amazone
Funk On a Stick
Amplified Soul
Empire Central
Upfront

All the Way Live

All the Way Live

All the Way Live

All the Way Live

All the Way Live

P.A. Classics
Breakin' The Funk
Fresh Outta 'P' University

Come 2 My House

Diamonds And Pearls [Super Deluxe E...

My Life
As | Am

Introducing...

Trouble Funk Live Ultimate Crank, Vol. 1

Trouble Funk Live Ultimate Crank, Vol. 1

Black Midnight Sun
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Artist

George Duke & Stanley Clarke
George Porter, Jr.

The RH Factor

Erykah Badu & The Alchemist

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Vulfpeck

Ebo Taylor, Adrian Younge, Ali Shahee...
Katalyst Feat. Adrian Younge & Ali Sha...
Brian Jackson, Ali Shaheed Muhamma...
Les Amazones D'Afrique Feat. Rokia K...
Paul Jackson

Incognito

Snarky Puppy

David Sanborn

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Faze-O

Bootsy Collins

Chaka Khan

Prince & The New Power Generation
Mary J. Blige

Alicia Keys

Aaron Frazer

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Trouble Funk

Lucky Peterson



